Mascot Engineering
Galvanised Mild Steel
Trench Grate and Frame
Revision A
C
o
p
yr
ig
h
t
o
f
M
as
co
t
En
gi
n
ee
ri
n
g
C
o
 P
ty
 L
td
 2
0
1
7
37 Tarlington Place,
Smithfield NSW 2164
1300 885 295
Product Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Length (mm)
TGFB150 150 210 30 1000
TGFB225 225 285 30 1000
TGFB300 300 380 40 1000
Product Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Length (mm)
TGFD150 150 230 40 1000
TGFD225 225 315 45 1000
TGFD300 300 430 65 1000
Class B
Class D
Note: Frames are supplied in 2m lengths. Grates are supplied in 1m lengths.